250 psi
Polyester
Single Jacket
P
r
e
s
s

33∕8"
49∕32"
How to Order
Part No. Example: 5P20X50W15NBR =
5P Hose, 2" ID by 50' Length, White, 11∕2" Brass Rocker Lug NH/NST Threaded Coupling
Construction
Polyester Single Jacket EPDM
Rubber Inner Liner
Coating
Optional Dura-Cote™
Temperature Range
-40° to 150°F (-40° to 65°C)
Couplings
Aluminum or Brass NH/NST,
IPT Threaded
Approvals
1½" and 2½" sizes are UL, ULC and FM approved
Colors
EPDM Rubber Liner
Polyester Single Jacket
UNCOATED
5P 15 = 1½"
20 = 2"
25 = 2½"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
W = White
(Uncoated)
4" only available
in W = White
Uncoated
15 = 1½"
20 = 2"
25 = 2½"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
N = NH
I = IPT
Blank =
Aluminum
BR =
Brass Rocker Lug
BP =
Brass Pin Lug
BS =
Shank Coupling
(1½", 2 and
2½" only)
UL =
UL Listed
ULC =
UL Canada Listed
FM =
Factory Mutual
CR =
Neoprene Liner
(1½", 2, 2½"
and 4" only)
	 Type	 Hose 	 Hose	  Color 	 Coupling	 Thread 	 Coupling	 OPTIONS
		  I.D.	 Length	 (Dura-Cote)	 Size	 Type	 Material
X
5P
FM
LISTED
217 Titusville Road, Union City, PA 16438
814.438.7616